MAGIC

41
T. Adrainopoli - 18pts
A. Anto - 12pts
K. Johnson - 9pts

ELITECENTER

54
R. Gonzalez - 24pts
E. Longstreth - 19pts
D. Lam - 9pts

DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE GAME
Evan Longstreth & Roman Gonzalez

SCORING LEADERS

CELTICS BULLS

58 21

F. Paszkowsi - 23pts
B. Kramer - 19pts
M. Babicki - 18pts

DEFENSIVE PLAYER OF THE GAME
Bobby Kramer & Magnus Babicki

REGULAR SEASON STANDINGS

TEAMS
BULLS
CELTICS

MAGIC

TOTAL ASSIST LEADERS

WON

LOST

3

1
3
2
2

TOTAL 3-POINT LEADER

1
2
2







